NMPOrPAMMA MNMPOMONHZEQN 2018-2019

] AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMNTH NAPAZKEYH TABBATO

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

08.00-10.00
14.00-16.00
19.30-21.00

09.00-10.00
09.30-10.30
20.00-21.00

11.00-12.00
19.30-20.00
21.00-21.30

14.00-15.00
15.00-15.45
15.45-16.30
16.30-17.15
17.15-18.00

18.00-18.45 EKMAOHZH MIKPH MIZINA
18.15-19.00 EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA
18.45-19.30 EKMAOHZH MIKPH MIZINA
19.00- 19.45 EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA
20.00-21.00 EKMAOHZH MIKPH MIZINA

AKAAHMIEZ
16.00-16.45 AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ
16.45-17.30 AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ
17.30-18.15 AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ
18.15-19.00 AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ
19.00-19.45 AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ AKAAHMIEZ

EMIAEKTOI - TMHMATA AOAHZHZ

16.10-17.00 TMHMATA AOAHZHX TMHMATA AOAHZHX TMHMATA AOAHZHX TMHMATA AOAHZHX TMHMATA AOAHZHX
17.00-18.10 EMIAEKTOI EMIAEKTOI EMNIAEKTOI EMNIAEKTOI EMNIAEKTOI
18.10-19.10 EMIAEKTOI EMINEKTOI EMIAEKTOI EMINEKTOI EMINEKTOI
19.10-20.00 TMHMATA AOAHZHZ TMHMATA AOAHZHZ TMHMATA AOAHZHZ TMHMATA AOAHZHZ TMHMATA AOAHZHZ

18.00-20.00
10.00-12.00

16.00-18.00

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKON

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKON

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKON

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKON

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKON

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

AQUA AEROBIC

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

KOAYMBHZH ENHAIKQN

AQUA AEROBIC

AQUA AEROBIC

AQUA AEROBIC

AQUA AEROBIC

AQUA AEROBIC

BABY SWIMMING

AQUA AEROBIC
BABY SWIMMI

AQUA AEROBIC

BABY SWIMMING

AQUA AEROBIC

BABY SWIMMING BABY SWIMMING

BABY SWIMMING

BABY SWIMMING

EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA

EKMAGHZH XTH MIKP

H NIZINA
EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA

EKMAOHZH MIKPH MIZINA

EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA

EKMAOHZH MIKPH MIZINA

EKMAGHZH MIKPH MIZINA

MPO-AFQNIZTIKH

MPO-AFQNIZTIKH

MNPO-ArQNIZTIKH

MPO-AFQONIZTIKH

MPO-AFQNIZTIKH

MPO-AFQNZTIKH

ATFQNIZTIKH

ATFQNIZTIKH

ArQNIZTIKH
ATFQNIZTIKH

AFQNIZTIKH

MPO-ArQONIZTIKH

ATFQNIZTIKH

10.00-12.00 ATFQNIZTIKH
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